MPH
3/14/201
Canby, OR

PeeWee

Open AM

Open PM

2500 AM

2500 PM

9

Name

Alyssa Christenson
Romy Case
Chayney Fitzgerald
Henlee Fitzgerald

Name
Mary Etzel

2 Niki Davila

Name
Mary Etzel

2 Niki Davila

Name

Shelby Barnett
Valerie James

Jessica Gilbert

Olivia Haines-Hooker

Name
Shelby Barnett
Olivia Haines-Hooker

1000 AM and PM

No entries

500 AM

500 PM

4D AM

v b~ WN R

A W N P

Name

Tara Polich

Judy Winters
Andrea Saracco
Kathy Miller
Paige Prendergast

Name

Tara Polich

Kathy Miller
Andrea Saracco
Paige Prendergast

Name

Horse's Name
KD

Abby

Stuey

Ophie

Horse's Name
Cody Red Badger
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

Horse's Name
Cody Red Badger
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

Horse's Name

Rugged Doc Larkin

Baby Reno

Myte Star Reflection
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Horse's Name
Rugged Doc Larkin
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Horse's Name

Lion Lolita

Singing

Platinum Reggie
Firewater N Perks "Vince'
Freckles

Horse's Name

Lion Lolita

Firewater N Perks "Vince'
Platinum Reggie

Freckles

Horse's Name

Time
18.152
19.737
24.579
39.668

Time
15.202
16.425

Time
15.184
16.425

Time
15.583
15.68
no time
no time

Time
15.583
no time

Time
15.618
15.862
17.169
17.495
17.915

Time
15.618
17.495
17.758
17.915

Time

Winnings
$40.00

Winnings
$40.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$45.00
$30.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings



4D PM

N O b WN

A W N PP

u b W N

N o b wN R

v b WN PR

Division |

Crystal Beam
Kelsey Bault
Mary Etzel
Rayna Johnson
Trinity Christenson
Dusti Devore
Layla Knight
Division Il

Tara Polich
Valerie James
Katie Elliott
Marybeth Clement
Division Il

Kelsi Eastman
Hannah Martin
Courtney Baustain
Frances Fancher
Niki Davila
Division IV
Jessica Goldberg
Sally Erickson
Kathy Miller

Tani Erickson
Heidi Tillotson
Jacqui Ertz

Cindy Westlund
Taylor Giusto
Ellie Purdy
Courtney Driscoll
Cameron Eaton
Jessica Trottier

Olivia Haines-Hooker

Jessica Gilbert
Aysia Turner
Becky Gonzales

Name

Division |
Crystal Beam
Mary Etzel
Kelsey Bault
Trinity Christenson
Layla Knight
Division Il

Tara Polich
Division Il
Frances Fancher

2 Niki Davila

Courtney Driscoll
Division IV
Ellie Purdy

Sparks Specialty

THR Bringn Sixy Back

Cody Red Badger

Kaylees Smokin Plan
Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
Major Dry Pepolena
Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"

Lion Lolita

Playboys Quick N EZ "Sophie"
Colonel

Hadalena Dude

Fred

KING

Yankee
BluMountainMargarita
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

Ill Be In Charge

Febie

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Hi Chooch "Vegas"

Ledoux

Tequila

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Strawberry Lil "Lilly"

Busy Streakin Fame "George"
MISS MYKI POCO "ASH"
Ted

Naturally Im Stetson
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Myte Star Reflection

DSR Shameless

Cheney Bound

Horse's Name

Sparks Specialty

Cody Red Badger

THR Bringn Sixy Back
Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"

Lion Lolita
BluMountainMargarita
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

MISS MYKI POCO "ASH"

Busy Streakin Fame "George"

15.083

15.14
15.202

15.32
15.403
15.472
15.514

$83.00
$65.00
$44.00

15.618
15.874
16.013

16.05

$74.00
$59.00
$40.00

16.109
16.291
16.304
16.322
16.425

$63.00
$50.00
$34.00

16.728
16.84
17.495
18.293
18.524
18.577
21.588
no time

$54.00
$43.00
$31.00

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
15.083
15.184
15.218
15.403
15.514

$68.00
$46.00

15.618 $103.00

16.322  $52.00
16.425 $35.00
16.453

17.022  $45.00



2 Jacqui Ertz

3 Kathy Miller

4 Cindy Westlund
Tani Erickson
Heidi Tillotson
Aysia Turner
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Taylor Giusto
Valerie James

Tequila

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Hi Chooch "Vegas"

Ledoux

DSR Shameless
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Strawberry Lil "Lilly"
Playboys Quick N EZ "Sophie"

17.098
17.495
21.588
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$31.00



